
HOT TUBS
tene_gardenhouses Tene Kaubandus aiamajad20
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 6                       Ø 183 cm                Ø 187 cm                119 cm   

kg

 6                              Ø 72"                          Ø 73,6"                         46,8"

145 cm                    1450 l                   66,5 cm              60×40×50 cm
57"                                                                   26,1"                     23,6×15,7×19,6"

200 cm             
78,7"                       

250 kg   
551 lb

granite grey / 
granite blue

stair not included
(available for additional fee)

30 kW   

 8                       Ø 207 cm                Ø 215 cm                119 cm   

kg

 8                             Ø 81,4"                         Ø 84,6"                         46,8"

145 cm                    1650 l                   66,5 cm              60×40×50 cm
57"                                                                   26,1"                     23,6×15,7×19,6"

200 cm             
78,7"                       

300 kg   
 661 lb

granite grey / 
granite blue

stair not included
(available for additional fee)

30 kW   

MOBILE HOT TUB
Art 111 555VR

HOT TUB PREMIUM 200
Art 111 555ALTH2 1 / 111 555ALSM2 1 

HOT TUB STANDARD 180
Art 111 555AL / 111 555ALS 

HOT TUB STANDARD 180
Art 111 555AL / 111 555ALS 

HOT TUB PREMIUM 200
Art 111 555ALTH2 1 / 111 555ALSM2 1 



  300×280 cm
118,1×110,2"

431 cm
169,6"

750 kg
1653 lb

kg

10''

  6                       Ø 183 cm                Ø 187 cm                119 cm     

   

    
 

kg

 6                              Ø 72"                          Ø 73,6"                         46,8"

145 cm                    1450 l                   66,5 cm              60×40×50 cm
57"                                                                   26,1"                     23,6×15,7×19,6"

200 cm             
78,7"                       

250 kg   
551 lb

granite grey 

stair included

30 kW   

MOBILE HOT TUB
Art 111 555VR

HOT TUB PREMIUM 200
Art 111 555ALTH2 1 / 111 555ALSM2 1 

HOT TUB STANDARD 180
Art 111 555AL / 111 555ALS 

MOBILE HOT TUB
Art 111 555VR






